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Organisation: Getu SenseWünnewil
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Stempfel, Nola 20161. Fribourg FSG 37.50 Or9.50 9.559.15 9.30

Lu-Dac, Lisa 20162. Fribourg FSG 37.05 Argent9.35 9.258.80 9.65

Wicht, Lucia Lisandra 20163. Fribourg FSG 36.90 Bronze8.90 9.359.05 9.60

Geiser, Aurore 20164. Domdidier FSG 36.85 Distinction9.00 9.158.90 9.80

Siegenthaler Leia 20165. Gurmels TSV 36.20 Distinction8.95 9.258.70 9.30

Nieto, Leonor 20166. Fribourg FSG 36.00 Distinction9.45 9.058.95 8.55

Nardin, Leyla 20167. Fribourg FSG 35.60 Distinction8.70 9.258.60 9.05

Murith, Lyna 20168. Domdidier FSG 35.45 Distinction8.80 8.958.75 8.95

Jaquier Camille 20169. Sâles FSG 35.40 Distinction8.50 9.508.00 9.40

Togni, Margaux 201610. Fribourg FSG 35.35 Distinction9.40 8.958.20 8.80

Rusu, Alexandrina 201611. Domdidier FSG 35.20 Distinction9.25 9.008.75 8.20

Blajev Mila 201612. Bulle FSG 35.15 Distinction9.00 8.258.80 9.10

Dafflon Eléonore 201613. Sâles FSG 35.10 Distinction8.20 8.858.85 9.20

Richoz Salomé 201613. Ependes FSG 35.10 Distinction8.90 8.858.30 9.05

Ricci Ambra 201615. Bulle FSG 34.95 Distinction8.90 8.508.10 9.45

Volery Lexie 201616. Cugy-Vesin FSG 34.75 Distinction8.80 8.808.80 8.35

Martin Flavie 201617. Charmey FSG 34.70 Distinction8.80 8.708.30 8.90

Doutaz,Lisa 201618. Broc FSG 34.25 Distinction7.85 8.808.65 8.95

Henninger, Margaux 201619. Fribourg FSG 34.20 Distinction8.15 8.958.15 8.95

Schnyder, Lucie 201620. Fribourg FSG 34.15 Distinction8.60 8.858.05 8.65

Berger Leonie 201621. Gurmels TSV 34.05 Distinction8.50 8.508.05 9.00

Ramos Lopes Kim 201622. Châtel-St-Denis FSG 34.00 Distinction8.95 9.108.10 7.85

Joye, Emilie 201623. Broc FSG 33.95 Distinction8.55 8.758.25 8.40

Rossy Talya-Lynn 201623. Düdingen TSV 33.95 Distinction8.35 9.007.20 9.40

Bruttin Elise 201625. La Combert FSG 33.85 Distinction8.65 8.757.90 8.55

Redzepi, Ellie 201625. Fribourg FSG 33.85 Distinction8.80 8.807.80 8.45

Corminboeuf, Alice 201727. Domdidier FSG 33.80 Distinction8.45 8.508.00 8.85

Romanens Océane 201627. Ependes FSG 33.80 Distinction8.35 9.057.85 8.55

Lazayres, Julia 201727. Domdidier FSG 33.80 Distinction8.35 8.608.15 8.70

Karpinski Mila 201630. Courtepin FSG 33.707.75 8.658.25 9.05

Raboud Anouk 201631. Bulle FSG 33.657.80 8.857.60 9.40

Limat  Charlotte 201731. La Combert FSG 33.658.40 9.157.55 8.55

Lallemand Amelie 201631. Attalens FSG 33.658.40 8.908.45 7.90

Calame Melina 201634. Ursy Gym 33.608.15 8.558.00 8.90

Konjuhi Noela 201634. Getu Sense 33.608.65 8.158.20 8.60

Etter Alina 201634. Getu Sense 33.608.15 8.658.25 8.55

Huguet Mailyss 201634. Ependes FSG 33.608.45 8.457.85 8.85

Gobet, Camille 201638. Romont Gym 33.558.15 8.808.10 8.50

Hugi Solène 201638. Gurmels TSV 33.558.20 8.308.05 9.00

Rey, Alessia 201740. Domdidier FSG 33.508.00 8.758.35 8.40

Bidawid Line 201641. Ependes FSG 33.458.20 8.857.90 8.50

Nouboubo, Amélie 201741. Fribourg FSG 33.457.45 8.858.10 9.05

Lutzelschwab, Audrey 201641. Romont Gym 33.458.60 8.757.65 8.45

Syla, Ela 201641. Domdidier FSG 33.458.30 8.408.50 8.25

Kolly Lorina 201645. Gurmels TSV 33.408.50 8.408.20 8.30

Duffey Enora 201645. Charmey FSG 33.407.65 9.107.60 9.05

Wettstein Marina 201647. Düdingen TSV 33.357.90 8.808.40 8.25

Dénervaud Naya 201648. La Combert FSG 33.208.55 8.957.50 8.20

Ropraz, Leyxie 201648. Broc FSG 33.208.50 8.657.95 8.10

da Costa Selina 201650. Gurmels TSV 32.958.25 8.507.95 8.25

Clément, Kataleya 201651. Fribourg FSG 32.758.75 8.507.30 8.20
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Cantin Emma 201652. Cugy-Vesin FSG 32.508.20 8.757.20 8.35

Ostertag, Aurore 201653. Fribourg FSG 32.357.85 8.357.90 8.25

Panasci, Jayla 201753. Domdidier FSG 32.358.70 8.456.75 8.45

Choffat Chloé 201655. Marly Soc. gym. 32.257.75 8.557.20 8.75

Papaux Louise 201656. La Combert FSG 32.157.20 8.758.00 8.20

Mooser Lisa 201656. La Combert FSG 32.157.80 8.507.90 7.95

Broillet Dîla 201658. Ependes FSG 31.958.45 8.156.85 8.50

Sheko Léa 201658. Courtepin FSG 31.957.45 7.908.10 8.50

Ruffieux, Erin 201760. Romont Gym 31.857.25 8.707.85 8.05

Favre, Zoé 201660. Romont Gym 31.857.30 8.657.80 8.10

Ericsson Clarice 201660. Gurmels TSV 31.857.70 8.657.35 8.15

Gilliéron, Lyna 201663. Romont Gym 31.758.25 7.857.60 8.05

Bourqui, Rosalie 201764. Romont Gym 31.657.95 8.407.60 7.70

Angéloz Norah 201865. Marly Soc. gym. 31.508.15 7.758.05 7.55

Perroud, Joanne 201666. Romont Gym 31.406.60 8.507.80 8.50

Gabriel, Amélie 201667. Rossens FSG 31.356.90 8.757.40 8.30

Cottet, Charlotte 201768. Domdidier FSG 31.307.45 7.857.40 8.60

Kamga Océane 201768. Marly Soc. gym. 31.307.20 8.407.50 8.20

Bertschy Romane 201668. Charmey FSG 31.307.70 8.107.85 7.65

Schuwey Laura 201671. Ependes FSG 31.207.60 8.307.25 8.05

Deschenaux, Morgane 201671. Romont Gym 31.207.85 8.456.55 8.35

Fasel, Anaïs 201673. Romont Gym 31.157.05 8.907.35 7.85

Milosavljevic, Dunja 201674. Murten TV 31.107.00 8.107.70 8.30

Francioli Erza 201675. Bulle FSG 30.757.45 8.207.05 8.05

Broillet Emma 201676. Ursy Gym 30.206.95 8.057.40 7.80

Martins Léana 201677. La Combert FSG 30.107.45 7.407.55 7.70

Wohlhauser Louisa 201678. Marly Soc. gym. 29.907.20 8.406.30 8.00

Pereira do Lago Paola 201679. Cugy-Vesin FSG 29.705.95 8.506.80 8.45

Pavlenko Alina 201780. Ependes FSG 29.106.25 8.106.60 8.15

Reis Costa Eduarda 201681. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 27.954.40 8.506.85 8.20

Cardoso Rafaella 201782. Marly Soc. gym. 27.106.15 7.655.60 7.70
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Hajdin Amelie 20151. Getu Sense 37.65 Or9.55 9.409.20 9.50

Bise Louanne 20151. Domdidier FSG 37.65 Or9.20 9.609.30 9.55

Von Bueren Haylee 20143. Attalens FSG 37.60 Bronze9.85 9.409.15 9.20

Huguet, Mya 20143. Domdidier FSG 37.60 Bronze9.20 9.159.40 9.85

Conus, Rose 20155. Domdidier FSG 37.45 Distinction9.40 9.609.05 9.40

Loup, Norah 20156. Broc FSG 37.20 Distinction8.90 9.659.15 9.50

Reinhardt Yaëlle 20146. Getu Sense 37.20 Distinction9.50 9.409.05 9.25

Rutscho Chloé 20158. Charmey FSG 37.15 Distinction9.20 9.459.05 9.45

Perrinjaquet Mathilde 20159. Sâles FSG 37.00 Distinction9.00 9.559.30 9.15

Kurzo Anna 201510. Gurmels TSV 36.65 Distinction8.70 8.859.25 9.85

Pipoz Maylis 201511. Charmey FSG 36.60 Distinction8.65 9.209.30 9.45

Tâche Justine 201512. Châtel-St-Denis FSG 36.50 Distinction8.25 9.309.35 9.60

Busnelli, Milena 201512. Domdidier FSG 36.50 Distinction8.75 9.309.05 9.40

Buratta Livia 201512. Domdidier FSG 36.50 Distinction9.20 9.109.30 8.90

Madeira da Costa, Luis 201515. Domdidier FSG 36.40 Distinction9.45 9.309.00 8.65

Struchen, Olivia 201415. Attalens FSG 36.40 Distinction8.90 9.259.30 8.95

Besson Emma 201417. St-Aubin Gym 36.30 Distinction9.20 9.209.05 8.85

Rime Olivia 201518. Sâles FSG 36.25 Distinction8.40 9.259.35 9.25

Schlosser Noélie 201419. Ursy Gym 36.20 Distinction8.95 9.259.25 8.75

Ericsson Jadil 201419. Gurmels TSV 36.20 Distinction8.90 9.108.75 9.45

Ziegler Joani 201521. Gurmels TSV 36.15 Distinction9.25 9.208.65 9.05

Paganotti Giulia 201522. Charmey FSG 35.90 Distinction9.10 8.708.90 9.20

Nieto Miranday Laia 201423. St-Aubin Gym 35.85 Distinction9.25 8.958.50 9.15

Croce, Ariana 201524. Attalens FSG 35.70 Distinction8.75 8.808.85 9.30

Evan Johanna 201525. Gurmels TSV 35.65 Distinction8.85 8.608.80 9.40

Pavic Ivona 201426. Düdingen TSV 35.55 Distinction8.80 9.058.40 9.30

Schmitter Giulia 201426. Getu Sense 35.55 Distinction9.05 8.908.70 8.90

Fontana, Irina 201526. Romont Gym 35.55 Distinction8.30 8.808.90 9.55

Renevey Manon 201526. Sâles FSG 35.55 Distinction8.10 9.259.25 8.95

Schafer Luana 201526. Getu Sense 35.55 Distinction9.00 9.058.10 9.40

Luvel, Véronika 201426. Broc FSG 35.55 Distinction8.85 9.059.30 8.35

Straub Svea 201426. Getu Sense 35.55 Distinction8.35 9.208.80 9.20

Matos Anaé 201533. Bulle FSG 35.50 Distinction9.20 7.809.10 9.40

Hoti Alissa 201534. Bulle FSG 35.45 Distinction8.70 8.508.60 9.65

Heyberger Jeanne 201535. Charmey FSG 35.25 Distinction8.65 8.608.80 9.20

Leuenberger Jade 201435. St-Aubin Gym 35.25 Distinction8.85 8.658.75 9.00

Feijoo, Lydie 201535. Broc FSG 35.25 Distinction8.15 9.008.80 9.30

Soares Gegaj, Gabriella 201538. Romont Gym 35.10 Distinction8.35 8.559.45 8.75

Le Felic, Manon 201438. Attalens FSG 35.10 Distinction8.70 8.758.70 8.95

Wolf Léa 201540. St-Aubin Gym 35.05 Distinction8.35 9.008.80 8.90

Pereira Fernandes, Lea 201441. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 35.008.65 8.708.65 9.00

Baumann Amélie 201441. Courtepin FSG 35.007.95 9.159.05 8.85

Beyeler Noelia 201443. Getu Sense 34.908.70 8.459.00 8.75

Piccand, Molly 201544. Broc FSG 34.858.35 8.359.25 8.90

Emery Lucy 201545. Ursy Gym 34.808.05 8.708.60 9.45

Prassanna Sajeenaa 201445. Courtepin FSG 34.808.55 9.108.35 8.80

Schnarrenberger Jaël 201547. Tafers TV 34.758.95 8.858.85 8.10

Uldry, Maïwenn 201548. Rossens FSG 34.707.15 9.458.75 9.35

Meloni, Izia 201448. Broc FSG 34.708.45 8.858.75 8.65

Andrey Candice 201450. Charmey FSG 34.658.65 9.158.50 8.35

Carvalho Marli 201550. Châtel-St-Denis FSG 34.657.65 9.209.00 8.80
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Castella, Elena 201552. Broc FSG 34.607.85 8.608.55 9.60

Hayoz-Gonzalez Lia 201552. Gurmels TSV 34.608.45 8.608.40 9.15

Cotting Niniel 201554. Düdingen TSV 34.508.50 8.358.25 9.40

Zbinden, Charlie 201455. Rossens FSG 34.458.40 8.458.65 8.95

Chevallier, Meyssa 201456. Ursy Gym 34.408.80 8.558.05 9.00

Ben Hamida Mia 201557. Ursy Gym 34.258.25 8.608.50 8.90

Jaquier, Zoé 201558. Romont Gym 34.208.55 8.508.90 8.25

Fonseca Matilde 201559. Sâles FSG 34.157.45 8.958.75 9.00

Cracchiolo, Kalia 201559. Attalens FSG 34.157.70 8.558.70 9.20

Perritaz, Nina 201561. Romont Gym 34.108.50 8.908.55 8.15

Wahli Mia 201562. Ursy Gym 34.007.95 8.758.05 9.25

Khatri Ayma 201562. Ependes FSG 34.009.10 8.858.00 8.05

Vial Léonie 201564. Sâles FSG 33.908.00 8.608.50 8.80

Presmaner Ainara 201564. Bulle FSG 33.908.50 7.758.40 9.25

Maridor Mila 201564. Düdingen TSV 33.908.65 8.657.35 9.25

Bieri Laura 201567. Ursy Gym 33.857.75 8.758.70 8.65

Lander Shanna 201568. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 33.807.85 8.308.15 9.50

Bracher Nina 201569. Getu Sense 33.658.00 8.908.50 8.25

Andrey Sophie 201469. Charmey FSG 33.658.30 8.358.50 8.50

Descloux, Emilie 201569. Broc FSG 33.658.00 8.409.00 8.25

Rexhaj, Lejla 201572. Murten TV 33.608.05 8.608.30 8.65

Suter Mia 201473. Châtel-St-Denis FSG 33.558.05 8.608.15 8.75

Schafeitel Camille 201573. Ursy Gym 33.557.95 8.458.35 8.80

Poncet, Kellie 201475. Ursy Gym 33.508.85 8.208.40 8.05

Panchaud Romane 201576. Ursy Gym 33.456.90 8.608.55 9.40

Schuwey Vanessa 201576. Charmey FSG 33.457.90 8.208.65 8.70

Pittet, Mylène 201578. Broc FSG 33.357.95 8.558.25 8.60

Fehlmann Lisa 201578. Cugy-Vesin FSG 33.358.00 8.608.35 8.40

Sallin, Méline 201578. Romont Gym 33.357.75 8.358.95 8.30

Bschleipfer Laura 201581. Murten TV 33.308.40 8.658.30 7.95

Savary, Malika 201482. Ursy Gym 33.258.60 8.208.25 8.20

Rodoni Clara 201583. Courtepin FSG 33.208.10 8.308.30 8.50

Sandmeier Aurelie 201583. Courtepin FSG 33.208.40 8.308.10 8.40

Geinoz, Clémentine 201585. Broc FSG 33.058.00 8.458.40 8.20

Tavares Alves Anaïs 201485. Courtepin FSG 33.057.35 8.608.20 8.90

Suter Inès 201587. Châtel-St-Denis FSG 32.957.30 8.258.55 8.85

Huynh Kieu Radell Mae 201488. Charmey FSG 32.808.00 7.808.15 8.85

Sudan Emmy 201489. Charmey FSG 32.758.00 8.158.35 8.25

Bourquenoud Zoé 201589. Sâles FSG 32.757.45 8.558.35 8.40

Krummenacher Eloïse 201491. Ependes FSG 32.707.80 9.057.60 8.25

Steiner, Molly 201591. Romont Gym 32.707.70 8.708.35 7.95

Berdoz, Capucine 201591. Romont Gym 32.708.35 8.207.95 8.20

Fontana Emilia 201594. Tafers TV 32.658.00 8.058.15 8.45

Brügger Elisa 201594. Ependes FSG 32.658.25 7.808.00 8.60

Périsset Norah 201496. Ursy Gym 32.608.40 7.807.35 9.05

Meyer Eva 201596. Marly Soc. gym. 32.607.40 8.408.25 8.55

Raetzo Leni 201598. Tafers TV 32.507.85 8.058.00 8.60

Bürgi Mia 201599. Ursy Gym 32.458.15 8.158.25 7.90

Gramegna Kyméa 2015100. Ursy Gym 32.407.70 8.458.30 7.95

Perrottet Lucy 2015101. Ursy Gym 32.357.50 7.758.65 8.45

Meyer Manon 2015102. Marly Soc. gym. 32.207.80 8.307.80 8.30
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Zorzenon Kenza 2015102. Ursy Gym 32.207.15 7.858.40 8.80

Trachsel Robyne 2015104. Marly Soc. gym. 32.157.55 8.657.50 8.45

Chammartin Alizée 2015105. Ependes FSG 32.007.10 8.007.70 9.20

Marschall Leonie 2015106. Getu Sense 31.958.10 8.257.45 8.15

Oberson Amanda 2015106. Ependes FSG 31.957.45 8.208.10 8.20

Perrin Lise 2015108. Sâles FSG 31.806.75 8.558.30 8.20

Gjergji Aleksandra 2014108. Marly Soc. gym. 31.807.45 7.858.40 8.10

Vizcarra Retamozo Raf 2014108. Courtepin FSG 31.807.80 8.107.60 8.30

Egger Stacy 2015111. Cugy-Vesin FSG 31.706.50 7.858.25 9.10

Baudois Léane 2015112. Ursy Gym 31.457.00 7.958.05 8.45

Brighenti Ilina 2015113. Châtel-St-Denis FSG 31.307.10 8.407.75 8.05

Brasey Maelyn 2015114. Ursy Gym 31.107.75 8.256.70 8.40

Rey Eleanor 2015115. Charmey FSG 30.757.15 8.057.75 7.80

Blaser Calie 2015116. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 30.556.75 6.558.45 8.80

Muntwyler Zoé 2015117. Ependes FSG 30.508.10 7.956.50 7.95

Alvarado Andrade Yvon 2015118. Marly Soc. gym. 30.206.05 7.907.55 8.70

Matrascia Clara 2015119. Marly Soc. gym. 29.457.05 7.057.55 7.80

Gashi, Tuana 2015120. Romont Gym 28.456.55 6.757.10 8.05

Menoud, Holly 2015121. Romont Gym 24.653.20 7.756.25 7.45
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Boisset, Claire 20141. Romont Gym 37.75 Or9.50 9.459.40 9.40

Neff Lena 20162. Murten TV 37.20 Argent9.10 9.359.05 9.70

Demierre Dasha 20143. Bulle FSG 36.95 Bronze9.20 9.459.15 9.15

Von Wyss, Zoé 20154. Fribourg FSG 36.80 Distinction9.55 8.959.15 9.15

Schenker, Sarah 20144. Fribourg FSG 36.80 Distinction9.55 9.309.20 8.75

Musy, Iris 20146. Fribourg FSG 36.45 Distinction9.05 8.859.35 9.20

Da Silva Coimbra Shan 20147. Châtel-St-Denis FSG 36.25 Distinction9.20 9.158.65 9.25

Nicolet, Louise-Jeanne 20147. Fribourg FSG 36.25 Distinction9.20 9.159.20 8.70

Bruno Lara 20149. Châtel-St-Denis FSG 36.05 Distinction9.25 8.659.10 9.05

Godel Eyma Rose 201510. Ependes FSG 35.95 Distinction8.95 9.258.90 8.85

Beaud Elise 201411. Bulle FSG 35.90 Distinction9.45 9.009.35 8.10

Ducry Margaux 201512. Domdidier FSG 35.65 Distinction9.45 8.959.15 8.10

Andrey, Lyana 201413. Fribourg FSG 35.50 Distinction9.30 8.408.80 9.00

Bielmann Axelle 201514. La Combert FSG 35.30 Distinction8.60 8.758.75 9.20

Bruno Vera 201415. Châtel-St-Denis FSG 35.25 Distinction8.90 9.008.70 8.65

Volery Nina 201416. Cugy-Vesin FSG 35.00 Distinction9.25 8.609.15 8.00

Humair, Léa 201417. Romont Gym 34.75 Distinction9.00 8.708.50 8.55

Schwaller Julie 201418. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 34.60 Distinction8.50 8.559.15 8.40

Aebischer, Maude 201518. Fribourg FSG 34.60 Distinction9.05 8.458.95 8.15

Conus Eva 201420. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 34.55 Distinction8.45 8.459.00 8.65

Schlaefli, Aleksandra 201421. Romont Gym 34.50 Distinction9.15 8.958.30 8.10

Ngoy Evy 201521. Châtel-St-Denis FSG 34.50 Distinction8.45 8.458.80 8.80

Nardin, Sunaya 201423. Fribourg FSG 34.45 Distinction9.40 8.058.85 8.15

Silva Resende Leonor 201524. Marly Soc. gym. 34.40 Distinction8.20 8.358.25 9.60

Nissile, Annie 201525. Fribourg FSG 34.30 Distinction8.70 9.158.80 7.65

Gasser Elena 201526. Murten TV 34.25 Distinction9.15 8.958.20 7.95

Villon Emma 201427. Düdingen TSV 34.15 Distinction9.30 9.158.15 7.55

Jakob Lia 201428. Murten TV 34.05 Distinction9.05 8.008.70 8.30

Félix, Kassidy 201429. Rossens FSG 34.00 Distinction9.05 8.258.85 7.85

Villano Elena 201430. Courtepin FSG 33.95 Distinction8.70 8.209.05 8.00

Fasel, Elise 201531. Fribourg FSG 33.90 Distinction8.75 8.758.50 7.90

Morard Charline 201432. La Combert FSG 33.85 Distinction8.55 9.158.20 7.95

Saudan Léa 201532. Bulle FSG 33.85 Distinction9.05 8.059.00 7.75

Lenweiter Julie 201434. Cugy-Vesin FSG 33.75 Distinction8.15 8.308.40 8.90

Von Bueren Shayleen 201434. Attalens FSG 33.75 Distinction8.65 8.458.70 7.95

Zbinden Lenja 201434. Düdingen TSV 33.75 Distinction8.75 8.558.50 7.95

Ostertag, Alice 201437. Fribourg FSG 33.65 Distinction8.95 8.409.10 7.20

Cottet, Emma 201438. Rossens FSG 33.55 Distinction9.05 8.658.15 7.70

Maisonneuve Maëlly 201438. Bulle FSG 33.55 Distinction8.65 8.458.35 8.10

Demoure, Julie 201438. Broc FSG 33.55 Distinction8.40 8.558.90 7.70

Richoz, Victoria 201441. Rossens FSG 33.509.05 8.408.20 7.85

Schlup, Juliette 201442. Sâles FSG 33.459.05 7.858.55 8.00

Käslin Mia 201443. Gurmels TSV 33.408.80 8.258.65 7.70

Vial, Alyson 201443. Ursy Gym 33.408.15 8.758.75 7.75

Gavillet, Mylène 201445. Romont Gym 33.208.55 8.508.40 7.75

Wantz Adèle 201446. La Combert FSG 33.158.60 8.808.30 7.45

Buchs Norah 201446. Bulle FSG 33.158.80 8.108.50 7.75

Hulmann Maëlle 201548. Düdingen TSV 33.108.75 8.758.10 7.50

Piller Charline 201449. La Combert FSG 33.058.65 8.308.55 7.55

Pillonel Aby 201449. Cugy-Vesin FSG 33.058.05 8.508.05 8.45

Probst, Eloïse 201549. Fribourg FSG 33.058.90 8.407.85 7.90
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Dupasquier Erine 201452. Courtepin FSG 32.958.05 8.058.70 8.15

Bossy, Olivia 201452. Rossens FSG 32.958.65 8.358.15 7.80

Dumas, Clara 201454. Ursy Gym 32.858.45 8.408.25 7.75

Valle, Mila 201554. Domdidier FSG 32.859.05 8.208.20 7.40

Gafner Laura 201454. St-Aubin Gym 32.858.50 8.458.60 7.30

Charrière, Camille 201557. Fribourg FSG 32.808.50 8.608.30 7.40

Kaeser Zoé 201458. La Combert FSG 32.758.70 8.558.80 6.70

Douggaz Liah 201459. Düdingen TSV 32.708.55 8.058.45 7.65

Rey, Anaïs 201460. Romont Gym 32.658.50 8.158.35 7.65

Wettstein Milena 201461. Düdingen TSV 32.558.65 8.058.35 7.50

Furrer Lara 201461. Murten TV 32.558.35 7.958.80 7.45

Gay, Elsa 201461. Ursy Gym 32.557.70 8.108.75 8.00

Decrey Charlotte 201464. Ependes FSG 32.508.30 8.858.25 7.10

Liniger Manon 201464. Cugy-Vesin FSG 32.507.90 8.658.25 7.70

Künzli Emma 201464. La Combert FSG 32.508.55 8.307.90 7.75

Skvarc Eliane 201467. Murten TV 32.458.35 8.208.60 7.30

Robatel Julia 201567. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 32.458.25 8.508.60 7.10

Margueron, Léane 201467. Sâles FSG 32.458.20 8.358.25 7.65

Stern, Julie 201470. Romont Gym 32.358.15 8.008.10 8.10

Meyer Julie 201471. Gurmels TSV 32.308.75 7.857.85 7.85

Marthe Enora 201572. Ependes FSG 32.258.60 8.558.50 6.60

Ruiz Elyne 201473. La Combert FSG 32.158.35 7.958.30 7.55

Flouck Aline 201474. Marly Soc. gym. 32.057.95 8.007.90 8.20

Jungo Agathe 201575. Marly Soc. gym. 32.008.70 8.157.60 7.55

Rapaz Michelle 201476. Courtepin FSG 31.957.80 8.208.50 7.45

Calogiuri Emma 201476. Gurmels TSV 31.958.60 7.458.55 7.35

Gremaud Anna 201478. Sâles FSG 31.907.75 8.458.40 7.30

Broch, Juliette 201479. Ursy Gym 31.758.05 7.858.75 7.10

Duffey Maëlyne 201480. Charmey FSG 31.707.80 8.707.80 7.40

Palli Anna 201480. Marly Soc. gym. 31.708.45 8.107.85 7.30

Jamet, Emilie 201582. Fribourg FSG 31.658.05 8.208.35 7.05

Jurien Alicia 201482. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 31.658.00 7.708.05 7.90

Guérin-Michels, Yuna 201484. Ursy Gym 31.508.05 7.408.10 7.95

Jordan, Lana 201485. Fribourg FSG 31.458.00 8.157.60 7.70

Berthold Malin 201485. Düdingen TSV 31.458.75 8.306.25 8.15

Schneuwly Miriam 201487. Düdingen TSV 31.407.30 8.758.20 7.15

Grenier Lana 201488. Ependes FSG 31.308.25 8.457.75 6.85

Arijon Mayla 201588. Cugy-Vesin FSG 31.307.55 8.407.35 8.00

Corbat, Rachel 201490. Romont Gym 31.258.35 7.807.85 7.25

Charrière Mathilde 201490. Charmey FSG 31.257.80 7.357.85 8.25

Barras Charline 201492. Rossens FSG 31.158.40 7.707.70 7.35

Hämmerli Soline 201493. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 31.107.50 8.057.95 7.60

Tichelli Marine 201493. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 31.108.15 7.957.50 7.50

Uldry, Juliette 201495. Romont Gym 31.057.85 8.457.50 7.25

Gautier, Margot 201496. Fribourg FSG 31.008.30 7.908.10 6.70

Karpinski Charlie 201497. Courtepin FSG 30.908.20 7.408.40 6.90

Scherz, Léna 201498. Romont Gym 30.857.55 8.057.70 7.55

Kolly Alyssa 201599. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 30.807.65 8.407.10 7.65

Nicolet Maélie 201499. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 30.808.25 7.957.60 7.00

Ferraglia Margaux 2014101. Marly Soc. gym. 30.707.75 8.157.40 7.40

Duval Orianne 2014102. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 30.607.90 8.507.15 7.05
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Schuwey, Alicia 2014103. Romont Gym 30.407.35 7.708.15 7.20

Grand Zohra 2014103. Marly Soc. gym. 30.408.35 7.907.45 6.70

Jousset, Chloé 2014105. Rossens FSG 30.258.30 8.406.90 6.65

Kengji Aurelia 2014106. Düdingen TSV 30.207.80 7.857.60 6.95

Magnin Eva 2015106. Marly Soc. gym. 30.208.35 7.707.40 6.75

Akdag Helin 2014108. Marly Soc. gym. 30.157.65 7.708.00 6.80

Ayer Uma 2016109. Marly Soc. gym. 30.056.80 7.557.60 8.10

Bigler Mayla 2015110. Marly Soc. gym. 29.457.85 8.157.30 6.15

Delalic, Naïssa 2014111. Romont Gym 28.957.35 7.007.05 7.55

Dupasquier Camille 2014112. Ependes FSG 28.707.25 7.307.60 6.55

Bürki Yalina 2014112. Düdingen TSV 28.707.50 7.007.80 6.40

Mekhraf, Coline 2015114. Fribourg FSG 28.356.90 7.157.30 7.00

Fragnière Elina 2014115. Charmey FSG 28.257.30 7.157.15 6.65

Baumann Amélie 2014116. Düdingen TSV 27.757.15 7.156.90 6.55

Pereira, Melanie 2015117. Fribourg FSG 26.506.35 6.707.10 6.35

Riedo, Estelle 2014118. Rossens FSG 23.508.95 0.007.40 7.15
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Bezençon Kara 20121. Domdidier FSG 38.50 Or9.65 9.759.30 9.80

Zbinden, Louise 20132. Domdidier FSG 37.65 Argent9.30 9.509.15 9.70

Jolliet, Lara 20123. Domdidier FSG 37.60 Bronze9.40 9.658.90 9.65

Oberson Julia 20134. Ursy Gym 37.25 Distinction9.15 9.309.70 9.10

Monod Maëva 20135. Châtel-St-Denis FSG 36.95 Distinction9.15 9.559.50 8.75

Zbinden, Hélène 20126. Domdidier FSG 36.85 Distinction9.30 9.308.85 9.40

Boichat Lana 20137. Ursy Gym 36.65 Distinction8.70 9.309.50 9.15

Berset Louisa 20128. Domdidier FSG 36.40 Distinction8.95 9.459.15 8.85

Habonimana Oria 20139. Attalens FSG 36.10 Distinction8.70 9.109.10 9.20

Charrière Elise 201310. Charmey FSG 35.45 Distinction8.70 8.909.25 8.60

Toko, Mia 201311. Domdidier FSG 35.30 Distinction9.00 9.058.75 8.50

Schmutz Lena 201312. Gurmels TSV 35.05 Distinction8.85 9.109.25 7.85

Pinelli Mélissa 201312. Châtel-St-Denis FSG 35.05 Distinction8.40 8.559.35 8.75

Pythoud Manon 201312. Bulle FSG 35.05 Distinction8.15 8.609.20 9.10

Gilliand Camille 201312. Châtel-St-Denis FSG 35.05 Distinction7.85 8.909.10 9.20

Blatter Jaelle 201216. Tafers TV 34.80 Distinction8.75 8.459.20 8.40

Boschung Lilou 201317. Charmey FSG 34.60 Distinction8.50 8.209.20 8.70

Pillonel, Mia 201218. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 34.55 Distinction8.75 9.207.90 8.70

Gashi Fiona 201218. Tafers TV 34.55 Distinction8.35 8.959.10 8.15

Kurzo Sara 201320. Gurmels TSV 34.50 Distinction8.15 8.858.85 8.65

Sudan Lucie 201320. Bulle FSG 34.50 Distinction8.60 8.508.90 8.50

Käser Marina 201322. Gurmels TSV 34.45 Distinction8.20 9.059.00 8.20

Aellen, Zoé 201322. Ursy Gym 34.45 Distinction8.70 8.709.15 7.90

Horner Eline 201324. Tafers TV 34.35 Distinction8.90 8.957.90 8.60

Rexhepi Emma 201325. Domdidier FSG 34.30 Distinction8.10 9.108.65 8.45

Hitz Jessica 201325. Düdingen TSV 34.30 Distinction8.55 8.458.85 8.45

Maisonneuve Lya 201325. Bulle FSG 34.30 Distinction8.85 9.008.30 8.15

Kolly Leana 201328. Gurmels TSV 34.15 Distinction8.60 8.908.50 8.15

Islam Leona 201328. Tafers TV 34.15 Distinction8.65 8.458.50 8.55

Chevalley Léonie 201328. Ursy Gym 34.15 Distinction8.40 8.958.80 8.00

Wider Milia 201231. Tafers TV 34.10 Distinction8.55 8.358.80 8.40

Rumo Sophie 201332. Düdingen TSV 33.95 Distinction8.70 8.258.45 8.55

Joder Naya 201233. Getu Sense 33.85 Distinction8.90 9.158.35 7.45

Bajrami, Dalina 201234. Domdidier FSG 33.80 Distinction8.65 8.758.60 7.80

Grand, Bérénice 201334. Fribourg FSG 33.80 Distinction7.80 8.708.85 8.45

Eberle, Lola 201336. Broc FSG 33.708.15 8.459.00 8.10

Klimek Gabriela 201336. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 33.708.40 8.008.80 8.50

Grossrieder Lynn 201338. Charmey FSG 33.658.35 8.358.85 8.10

Cima Lahina 201238. Getu Sense 33.658.05 8.858.60 8.15

Rion, Marion 201338. Romont Gym 33.658.60 8.857.95 8.25

Bättig Eline 201341. Murten TV 33.508.00 8.409.00 8.10

Roulet Morgane 201342. Bulle FSG 33.458.30 8.808.60 7.75

Palgan Helena 201243. Tafers TV 33.408.20 8.658.65 7.90

Humbert Céline 201343. Marly Soc. gym. 33.407.50 9.308.15 8.45

Schwartz Lucie 201345. La Combert FSG 33.208.10 8.658.95 7.50

Hug Lena 201246. Düdingen TSV 33.158.05 8.308.65 8.15

Osmanaj, Léa 201347. Domdidier FSG 33.108.20 7.709.10 8.10

Giancola, Amélie 201347. Rossens FSG 33.107.95 8.808.30 8.05

Damey Maeko 201349. La Combert FSG 33.057.45 8.609.00 8.00

Janser Joséphine 201250. Tafers TV 33.008.40 8.707.15 8.75

Bourqui Jeanne 201351. Marly Soc. gym. 32.908.00 7.858.60 8.45
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Hoffmann Victoria 201351. Châtel-St-Denis FSG 32.908.15 8.608.25 7.90

Knöpfli Yvanna 201253. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 32.758.25 8.757.85 7.90

Alushaj Nesa 201354. Cugy-Vesin FSG 32.707.70 8.658.75 7.60

Bächler Anais 201255. Tafers TV 32.608.15 8.207.95 8.30

Bruttin Mathilde 201356. La Combert FSG 32.558.40 8.708.50 6.95

Pavic Lena 201257. Düdingen TSV 32.508.75 8.757.45 7.55

Freire Mélissa 201357. Courtepin FSG 32.507.45 8.758.30 8.00

Dousse Daphné 201359. Marly Soc. gym. 32.458.10 8.258.05 8.05

 Christinat Eileen 201260. Ursy Gym 32.407.25 8.257.85 9.05

Ostermann Maewenn 201360. Courtepin FSG 32.407.70 8.458.45 7.80

Ducry, Camille 201362. Domdidier FSG 32.308.35 8.807.50 7.65

Baudois, Emilia 201363. Ursy Gym 32.258.00 7.758.30 8.20

Herzog Melissa 201363. Gurmels TSV 32.257.60 8.358.75 7.55

Favre, Anaé 201365. Ursy Gym 32.057.35 8.658.15 7.90

Pina, Nina 201266. Broc FSG 32.008.05 7.608.30 8.05

Kamm Malin 201367. Tafers TV 31.807.70 8.108.05 7.95

Häni Milla 201367. Tafers TV 31.807.45 8.208.55 7.60

Kohli Laura 201367. Düdingen TSV 31.808.00 8.757.05 8.00

Garin Lydie 201367. Sâles FSG 31.808.15 8.758.40 6.50

Andjelkovic, Emilija 201271. Ursy Gym 31.758.15 8.257.80 7.55

Vogt Yana 201372. Murten TV 31.707.70 7.958.25 7.80

Gachet, Alicia 201272. Broc FSG 31.708.00 7.758.25 7.70

Hoti Rejana 201374. Düdingen TSV 31.607.30 8.408.35 7.55

Ducraux, Mayli Bella 201375. Domdidier FSG 31.556.95 8.708.35 7.55

Dupré Eloïse 201375. Courtepin FSG 31.556.55 7.958.60 8.45

Parrat, Alyxe 201277. Broc FSG 31.507.10 8.258.20 7.95

Joye, Alissa 201377. Broc FSG 31.508.15 8.006.95 8.40

Schumacher Alyssa 201277. Murten TV 31.508.15 8.108.45 6.80

Deschenaux, Maëva 201380. Ursy Gym 31.457.65 8.107.60 8.10

Brülhart Anna-Lou 201281. Tafers TV 31.408.05 8.107.60 7.65

Wuilloud Léonie 201382. Marly Soc. gym. 31.358.05 8.007.55 7.75

Swakei Gloria 201282. Tafers TV 31.357.40 8.108.65 7.20

Gonçalves, Mathilde 201384. Attalens FSG 31.107.95 8.607.70 6.85

Pavic Sara 201285. Düdingen TSV 31.007.55 8.557.00 7.90

Decombaz Laura 201386. Charmey FSG 30.857.35 8.207.90 7.40

Della Croce Sirine 201286. Courtepin FSG 30.856.35 8.108.50 7.90

Schafer Anja 201386. Tafers TV 30.857.45 7.307.75 8.35

Misic Aaliyah 201289. Tafers TV 30.757.10 7.508.05 8.10

Rüdemann Anna 201390. Getu Sense 30.657.00 8.357.80 7.50

Fragnière, Malicia 201291. Broc FSG 30.607.40 7.807.55 7.85

Coviello, Sveva 201291. Rossens FSG 30.607.15 8.408.00 7.05

Repetti Melanie 201293. Düdingen TSV 30.307.75 8.356.50 7.70

Favre, Léa 201394. Romont Gym 30.257.60 8.407.75 6.50

Dutto Marie 201295. Ursy Gym 30.206.60 7.557.80 8.25

Warpelin, Tess 201396. Ursy Gym 30.107.75 7.557.30 7.50

Jäger Alissia 201397. Tafers TV 30.057.40 7.606.85 8.20

Schuwey Noémie 201398. Charmey FSG 30.007.55 8.206.65 7.60

Benevenga Elena 201399. Marly Soc. gym. 28.857.15 7.457.60 6.65

Mgbaman Loona-Jade 2012100. Ursy Gym 28.606.25 7.607.90 6.85

Spicher Vanessa 2013101. Düdingen TSV 28.106.45 6.756.80 8.10

Costache Lily-Rose 2013102. Attalens FSG 27.656.75 7.605.95 7.35
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Arricau, Anouk 2013103. Ursy Gym 26.705.65 6.707.40 6.95

Hurni, Maëlys 2013104. Romont Gym 23.854.50 6.806.45 6.10
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Genoud Camille 20121. Châtel-St-Denis FSG 37.95 Or9.60 9.009.65 9.70

Fercher Vania 20122. Gurmels TSV 37.65 Argent9.15 9.509.50 9.50

Gendre Helena 20123. Domdidier FSG 37.50 Bronze9.20 9.109.35 9.85

Gremaud Charlotte 20143. Bulle FSG 37.50 Bronze9.45 9.109.40 9.55

Gachoud Ely 20135. Bulle FSG 37.25 Distinction9.10 9.409.25 9.50

Glauser, Garance 20136. Fribourg FSG 36.95 Distinction8.95 8.959.70 9.35

Grivel Annae 20127. Châtel-St-Denis FSG 36.70 Distinction9.20 8.859.25 9.40

Leo Adriana 20127. Gurmels TSV 36.70 Distinction9.50 9.009.30 8.90

Liaudat Coralie 20139. Bulle FSG 36.25 Distinction8.70 9.109.20 9.25

Gentil Méline 201210. Cugy-Vesin FSG 36.05 Distinction8.65 9.159.40 8.85

Monney Manon 201211. La Combert FSG 36.00 Distinction8.95 9.159.50 8.40

Leuenberger Lisa 201212. St-Aubin Gym 35.95 Distinction8.75 9.009.35 8.85

Hoppeler Anabelle 201213. Gurmels TSV 35.90 Distinction9.20 8.809.45 8.45

Bader Manon 201214. Courtepin FSG 35.80 Distinction9.20 8.908.25 9.45

Forrer Lorine 201214. Gurmels TSV 35.80 Distinction9.00 8.909.15 8.75

Pesolino Léa 201216. Domdidier FSG 35.75 Distinction8.95 9.008.90 8.90

Gremaud, Romane 201217. Broc FSG 35.65 Distinction9.05 8.658.90 9.05

Kiener, Lana 201218. Getu Sense 35.55 Distinction8.90 8.658.60 9.40

Berthoud Lili 201318. Bulle FSG 35.55 Distinction9.00 8.959.05 8.55

Hèche, Nora 201220. Sâles FSG 35.45 Distinction8.80 8.958.60 9.10

Venturino, Nina 201221. Ursy Gym 35.40 Distinction8.20 8.709.25 9.25

Clerc Mathilde 201222. La Combert FSG 35.35 Distinction8.40 9.158.80 9.00

Gilliard Enora 201222. Ursy Gym 35.35 Distinction9.10 8.859.05 8.35

Oberson Lilou 201324. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 35.20 Distinction8.60 9.109.40 8.10

Ryser, Jilia 201425. Fribourg FSG 35.05 Distinction8.25 8.809.05 8.95

Hendry Flurina 201325. Düdingen TSV 35.05 Distinction8.20 8.609.25 9.00

Keusen Eva 201225. St-Aubin Gym 35.05 Distinction9.00 8.909.20 7.95

Brasey, Loé 201328. Rossens FSG 34.90 Distinction8.95 8.408.80 8.75

Rentsch Tina 201229. Murten TV 34.80 Distinction8.70 8.958.80 8.35

Lisboa Tyana 201329. Bulle FSG 34.80 Distinction8.35 8.709.20 8.55

Rüegsegger Camille 201231. Murten TV 34.75 Distinction8.85 8.758.45 8.70

Bertschy Alya 201232. Gurmels TSV 34.70 Distinction8.70 8.809.20 8.00

Rose Ayer 201232. Sâles FSG 34.70 Distinction8.95 9.059.00 7.70

Oberson Lynn 201234. Ependes FSG 34.658.65 8.558.60 8.85

Bertherin Lisa 201334. Bulle FSG 34.658.50 8.858.70 8.60

Pavageau Monnin Jenn 201234. Cugy-Vesin FSG 34.658.15 8.309.20 9.00

Breuss Nyah 201237. La Combert FSG 34.508.40 9.257.85 9.00

Horvat Chiara 201238. Gurmels TSV 34.359.20 9.408.25 7.50

Pürro Amélie 201339. Gurmels TSV 34.308.80 8.708.70 8.10

Besson Julie 201239. St-Aubin Gym 34.308.90 8.759.25 7.40

Weber Xenia 201241. Düdingen TSV 34.208.90 8.708.50 8.10

Maciuk, Natalia 201241. Getu Sense 34.208.50 8.808.50 8.40

Tokdemir Maelie 201243. Courtepin FSG 34.158.55 8.059.15 8.40

Papaux Maëlle 201244. Cugy-Vesin FSG 34.108.65 8.158.45 8.85

Repond Eve 201245. Charmey FSG 34.058.35 8.308.75 8.65

Marcherel Emilie 201345. Bulle FSG 34.058.85 8.858.25 8.10

Aeby Elina 201245. Düdingen TSV 34.059.05 8.408.95 7.65

Bossart Gwenda 201248. Düdingen TSV 33.959.20 8.408.55 7.80

Cantin, Mia 201249. Fribourg FSG 33.908.70 8.309.00 7.90

Lenweiter Léa 201350. Cugy-Vesin FSG 33.758.40 8.958.00 8.40

Freiermuth Alice 201351. Düdingen TSV 33.609.30 8.957.55 7.80
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Mendes Noémie 201252. Attalens FSG 33.558.50 8.058.80 8.20

Hasler Eline 201252. Düdingen TSV 33.558.90 7.958.50 8.20

Bulliard Rita 201254. Ependes FSG 33.458.50 8.858.10 8.00

Buchs Aurelie 201255. Düdingen TSV 33.409.20 8.807.75 7.65

Magnin Linda 201355. Broc FSG 33.408.00 8.208.85 8.35

Rotzetter Lea 201257. Murten TV 33.358.05 8.358.90 8.05

Lipp Emma 201257. Courtepin FSG 33.357.80 8.209.05 8.30

Saudan Jane 201257. Bulle FSG 33.358.65 8.058.95 7.70

Fernandes Da Silva Cél 201257. Courtepin FSG 33.358.05 8.408.55 8.35

Roux Zoé 201357. Châtel-St-Denis FSG 33.357.60 8.659.00 8.10

Chenaux, Abygaëlle-Ta 201357. Rossens FSG 33.358.55 8.158.35 8.30

Furrer Noemi 201263. Murten TV 33.258.40 7.958.60 8.30

Fehlmann Lou 201264. Charmey FSG 33.158.70 8.358.20 7.90

Pedrosa Liliana 201264. Marly Soc. gym. 33.158.00 8.458.95 7.75

Oberson Charline 201266. Ursy Gym 33.108.65 8.258.25 7.95

Brunold Flurina 201367. Gurmels TSV 33.058.70 8.258.70 7.40

Allaman Lou 201368. Charmey FSG 33.008.25 8.358.60 7.80

Bonani Téa 201268. Ursy Gym 33.008.30 7.908.35 8.45

Dunand, Charlyne 201270. Sâles FSG 32.958.65 8.608.50 7.20

Jaccoud, Elsa 201371. Ursy Gym 32.907.85 8.708.45 7.90

Buchs Coralie 201272. Düdingen TSV 32.858.65 8.258.40 7.55

Jacquet-Lagreze Swan 201273. Marly Soc. gym. 32.757.70 7.908.80 8.35

Mo Costabella, Flavie 201474. Romont Gym 32.558.00 7.958.15 8.45

Perrottet Maéva 201375. Ursy Gym 32.508.45 8.807.10 8.15

Saugy Eglantine 201376. Ependes FSG 32.457.65 8.308.55 7.95

Oberli Sofia 201476. Cugy-Vesin FSG 32.458.25 7.958.60 7.65

Mardon, Emily 201278. Romont Gym 32.358.45 7.608.30 8.00

Schneider Mina 201279. Gurmels TSV 32.308.50 7.658.60 7.55

Salathe Aude 201379. Courtepin FSG 32.308.00 7.858.25 8.20

Amaral Joana 201279. Courtepin FSG 32.307.95 8.557.95 7.85

Beck Vasilisa 201282. Marly Soc. gym. 32.108.25 8.357.85 7.65

Magnin Estelle 201383. Marly Soc. gym. 32.007.90 7.608.70 7.80

Paine Grace 201284. Gurmels TSV 31.858.60 7.158.60 7.50

Ménétrey Elise 201285. Ependes FSG 31.807.65 8.008.35 7.80

Cotting Romane 201386. Ependes FSG 31.708.30 8.357.95 7.10

Merkofer Sarah 201287. Düdingen TSV 31.657.55 7.558.35 8.20

Heute Apolline 201288. Charmey FSG 31.608.20 7.757.95 7.70

Wolf Melina 201289. Courtepin FSG 31.507.35 7.008.60 8.55

Geissbühler Jill 201290. Düdingen TSV 31.408.25 7.458.25 7.45

Crausaz Zoé 201291. Ursy Gym 31.357.70 8.057.55 8.05

Brünisholz Lya 201291. Düdingen TSV 31.358.70 7.757.80 7.10

Thaçi Léa 201293. Ursy Gym 31.308.10 7.207.85 8.15

Mwagandi Jamila 201294. Düdingen TSV 31.058.30 8.159.00 5.60

Maternini, Charlotte 201295. Romont Gym 30.257.70 6.608.10 7.85

Roulin Alexandrine 201296. Charmey FSG 29.307.20 7.758.10 6.25

Dieckmann, Aimée 201297. Romont Gym 28.356.95 6.307.25 7.85

Bugnard Audrey 201298. Charmey FSG 26.856.90 5.007.85 7.10

Audergon Ludivine 201299. Charmey FSG 26.007.10 5.556.80 6.55

Dupasquier Gabrielle 2012100. Charmey FSG 25.507.30 5.257.35 5.60
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Favre Eloane 20111. Domdidier FSG 37.45 Or9.40 9.459.25 9.35

Bugmann, Marna 20102. Domdidier FSG 37.15 Argent9.40 9.559.50 8.70

Lanz Romy 20113. St-Aubin Gym 37.10 Bronze8.70 9.509.40 9.50

Schmidt Elina 20113. Domdidier FSG 37.10 Bronze9.05 9.459.20 9.40

Chardonnens Fiona 20105. Domdidier FSG 36.95 Distinction9.40 9.509.05 9.00

Kinzl, Camille 20116. Getu Sense 36.50 Distinction9.25 9.558.85 8.85

Mischler Zia 20107. Domdidier FSG 36.40 Distinction8.95 9.159.00 9.30

Grivet Sara 20118. Attalens FSG 36.25 Distinction8.90 9.259.10 9.00

Jordan Malory 20109. Domdidier FSG 36.15 Distinction9.15 9.559.05 8.40

Schaller, Layana Naima 20109. Getu Sense 36.15 Distinction9.00 9.359.40 8.40

Andrey Mathilde 201011. Charmey FSG 36.00 Distinction8.95 9.059.40 8.60

Pinho, Madyson 201112. Domdidier FSG 35.90 Distinction9.30 8.709.30 8.60

Knizacka Emilie 201112. Murten TV 35.90 Distinction8.50 8.809.45 9.15

Evan Noémie 201114. Gurmels TSV 35.85 Distinction8.60 9.358.75 9.15

Valley Marion 201015. Charmey FSG 35.75 Distinction8.80 9.308.75 8.90

Maciuk, Patycja 201116. Getu Sense 35.65 Distinction8.95 9.108.80 8.80

Duran Emilie 201017. Domdidier FSG 35.55 Distinction9.25 9.059.20 8.05

Prince-dit-Clottu, Camill 201017. Domdidier FSG 35.55 Distinction9.05 8.809.10 8.60

Krieger, Fanny 201119. Broc FSG 35.50 Distinction8.85 9.158.75 8.75

Charmillod Lindsey 201120. St-Aubin Gym 35.45 Distinction9.05 9.409.15 7.85

Andrey Amélie 201121. Charmey FSG 35.40 Distinction8.70 9.108.90 8.70

Charrière Méline 201021. Charmey FSG 35.40 Distinction8.75 8.759.10 8.80

Schmid, Deborah 201023. Getu Sense 35.30 Distinction8.85 9.009.20 8.25

Raemy, Emelie 201123. Getu Sense 35.30 Distinction8.95 9.008.75 8.60

Jurien, Emilie 201025. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 35.25 Distinction8.50 9.008.45 9.30

Périsset Laura 201025. Domdidier FSG 35.25 Distinction8.85 9.258.60 8.55

Ambrosini, Léa 201027. Domdidier FSG 35.20 Distinction8.85 9.059.10 8.20

Baiutti Margaux 201128. Courtepin FSG 35.15 Distinction8.75 8.908.80 8.70

Siffert Anisha 201128. Düdingen TSV 35.15 Distinction8.10 9.209.25 8.60

Morier Jade 201030. Attalens FSG 35.107.95 9.109.00 9.05

Rentsch Mylène 201131. Murten TV 35.058.40 9.109.00 8.55

Heyberger Billie 201031. Charmey FSG 35.058.40 8.808.45 9.40

Perelli Sidonie 201133. Romont Gym 35.008.75 8.759.15 8.35

Schuler Leana 201134. Düdingen TSV 34.858.35 9.158.45 8.90

Navina Blaser 201134. Düdingen TSV 34.858.55 8.958.55 8.80

Purro Malila 201136. La Combert FSG 34.808.75 8.359.25 8.45

Lopez Audrey 201137. Romont Gym 34.558.35 9.208.25 8.75

Gremaud Livia 201138. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 34.508.35 8.908.40 8.85

Kramer Melanie 201039. Murten TV 34.458.25 8.758.55 8.90

Pittet Elsa 201040. Broc FSG 34.308.60 8.858.60 8.25

Ruffieux Jade 201140. Romont Gym 34.308.40 8.608.85 8.45

Sauca, Sophie 201040. Romont Gym 34.308.15 9.059.30 7.80

Magnenat Manon 201143. Attalens FSG 34.258.40 8.708.65 8.50

Chavaillaz lyla-Rose 201044. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 34.158.15 8.708.40 8.90

Comment Laetitia 201145. Marly Soc. gym. 34.108.55 8.858.50 8.20

Weingart Lea 201145. Gurmels TSV 34.108.10 8.658.60 8.75

Grossi, Jessica 201147. Rossens FSG 34.058.15 9.008.50 8.40

Toffel, Livia 201047. Romont Gym 34.058.20 8.959.20 7.70

Leu Malena 201149. Cugy-Vesin FSG 34.008.25 8.808.70 8.25

Brülhart Lisa 201050. Tafers TV 33.858.05 8.258.70 8.85

Terrin Liloo 201151. Cugy-Vesin FSG 33.808.45 8.858.35 8.15
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Fasel Laura 201152. Getu Sense 33.758.35 8.558.45 8.40

Lombardo Chiara 201053. Charmey FSG 33.708.25 8.258.70 8.50

Meier Marina 201154. Düdingen TSV 33.658.45 8.358.65 8.20

Brülhart Franziska 201155. Düdingen TSV 33.508.00 8.758.40 8.35

Almeida Lopez, Tatiana 201156. Attalens FSG 33.458.05 8.358.20 8.85

Dieckmann, Emilie 201057. Romont Gym 33.358.15 8.707.95 8.55

Calislar Amalia 201157. Murten TV 33.358.30 8.758.55 7.75

Giroud Charlène 201159. Charmey FSG 33.307.40 8.509.00 8.40

Helfer Franca 201160. Gurmels TSV 33.057.60 8.858.05 8.55

Piller Joy 201161. Tafers TV 33.008.10 8.957.60 8.35

Sansonnens Eline 201162. St-Aubin Gym 32.808.50 8.307.95 8.05

Wuilloud Jade 201063. Marly Soc. gym. 32.757.95 8.808.50 7.50

Tièche Alyssa 200963. Attalens FSG 32.757.45 8.758.95 7.60

Hostettler Selina 200865. Murten TV 32.507.70 8.958.35 7.50

Habonimana Etia 201166. Attalens FSG 32.408.40 7.458.50 8.05

Bron, Emy 201067. Attalens FSG 32.058.15 7.657.85 8.40

Romanens, Angèle 201167. Romont Gym 32.057.85 7.658.30 8.25

Villermaulaz, Audrey 200969. Broc FSG 32.007.95 8.457.70 7.90

Hitz Alicia 201170. Düdingen TSV 31.757.00 8.558.15 8.05

Schuwey, Emilie 201170. Romont Gym 31.757.85 7.808.00 8.10

Siengenthaler Marine 200772. Châtonnaye Soc. gym. 31.557.85 8.008.80 6.90

Bonnet, Pauline 201173. Romont Gym 31.507.85 7.308.15 8.20

Dumas, Sarah 201174. Romont Gym 31.357.75 6.858.50 8.25

Lauener, Léonie 200974. Attalens FSG 31.357.95 8.557.50 7.35

Monaco Louise 201076. Getu Sense 31.258.15 7.708.25 7.15

Villano Zoé 201177. Courtepin FSG 31.207.70 7.658.25 7.60

Fracasso, Tania 201177. Romont Gym 31.207.75 7.707.65 8.10

Jaquier, Mathilde 200979. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 31.108.30 6.708.30 7.80

Riedi Maurane 201180. Ursy Gym 31.057.70 7.958.05 7.35

Gygli Emma 200981. Marly Soc. gym. 30.857.70 7.807.35 8.00

Müller Fanny 201182. Charmey FSG 30.757.95 7.407.40 8.00

Lale-Demos Naomi 201083. Cugy-Vesin FSG 30.507.80 8.056.60 8.05

Jeanneret Océane 201184. Ursy Gym 29.507.55 7.456.95 7.55

Iseli Livia Joyce 201085. Düdingen TSV 29.057.35 7.107.25 7.35

Chevalley Elyna 201186. Ursy Gym 28.807.40 7.806.35 7.25

Bytiqy Marigona 201187. Ursy Gym 27.107.00 6.756.90 6.45


